
DON™ Sliced
Pepperoni 100g

Australia’s most famous Smallgoods brand

PRODUCT

DON™ Sliced
Pepperoni 100g

ITEM CODE

83509 9326451737120 193264518350906

CTN QTY

0.6 kg

CTN WEIGHT APN

84 days 0.0040

SHELF LIFE CARTON M3TUN

Popularised in America, 
pre-sliced and made with a 
fine blend of spices and chilli. 
The perfect partner for a hot, 
cheesy pizza!

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 5 SERVING SIZE: 20g

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER SERVING PER SERVING

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER 100g

%DAILY INTAKE*
 

ENERGY
PROTEIN
 -GLUTEN
FAT, TOTAL 
 -SATURATED
CARBOHYDRATE
 -SUGARS
SODIUM

322kJ
4.5g

NOT DETECTED
6.4g
2.8g

LESS THAN 1g
LESS THAN 1g

296mg

1610kJ
22.3g

NOT DETECTED
31.9g
13.8g

 3.1g
1.2g

1480mg

4%
9%

9%
12%

LESS THAN 1%
LESS THAN 1%

13%

MADE IN AUSTRALIA 
FERMENTED MANUFACTED MEAT – HEAT TREATED
INGREDIENTS: MEAT (93%)[(PORK)(BEEF)], SALT, 
DEXTROSE (MAIZE), SPICES, VEGETABLE POWDERS, 
ANTIOXIDANT (316), SODIUM NITRITE (250), SODIUM 
NITRATE (251), SPICE EXTRACT (160C) STARTER 
CULTURE, CITRUS FIBRE. SMOKED.
MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY AND MILK. 

✓ Gluten Free

✓ No Artificial Flavours

✓ No Artificial Colours

Product
Features

✓ Made with Australian 
 Beef and Pork
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