

## DON<sup>™</sup> Sliced epperoni 100g



Popularised in America, pre-sliced and made with a fine blend of spices and chilli. The perfect partner for a hot, cheesy pizza!

## Product Features

- ✓ Gluten Free
- ✓ No Artificial Flavours
- ✓ No Artificial Colours
- ✓ Made with Australian Beef and Pork

## INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT GUIDE

PRODUCT	ITEM CODE	CTN QTY	CTN WEIGHT	APN	TUN	SHELF LIFE	CARTON M <sup>3</sup>
DON™ Sliced Pepperoni 100g	83509	6	0.6 kg	9326451737120	19326451835090	84 days	0.0040

NUTRITION INFORMATION									
SERVINGS PER	PACKAGE: 5	SERVING SIZE: 20g							
	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER SERVING	%DAILY INTAKE* PER SERVING	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER 100g						
ENERGY	322kJ	4%	1610kJ						
PROTEIN	4.5g	9%	22.3g						
-GLUTEN	NOT DETECTEĎ		NOT DETECTEĎ						
FAT, TOTAL	6.4g	9%	31.9g						
-SATURATED	2.8g	12%	13.8g						
CARBOHYDRATE	LESS THAN 1g	LESS THAN 1%	3.1g						
-SUGARS	LESS THAN 1g	LESS THAN 1%	1.2g						
SODIUM	296ma	13%	1480ma						

## MADE IN AUSTRALIA

FERMENTED MANUFACTED MEAT - HEAT TREATED INGREDIENTS: MEAT (93%)[(PORK)(BEEF)], SALT, DEXTROSE (MAIZE), SPICES, VEGETABLE POWDERS, ANTIOXIDANT (316), SODIUM NITRITE (250), SODIUM NITRATE (251), SPICE EXTRACT (160C) STARTER CULTURE, CITRUS FIBRE. SMOKED. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY AND MILK.

Australia's most famous Smallgoods brand

Is DON. Is GOOD."

isdonisgood.com.au